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Tandem Disc Harrow 

Rastra de Discos en Tándem

Herse À Disques Tandem

Grade de Disco em Tandem



Combination of Plain & Notched Disc / Combinaison de disques simples et entaillés  
Combinação de disco simples e entalhado / Combinación de discos lisos y con muescas

Easy Gang Adjustment Handle / Poignée de réglage facile pour gangs 
Pega de ajuste de grupo fácil / Manija de ajuste fácil de pandillas

Gang Spool Spaer / Spang Spare Spare
Carretel de Gang Spare / Recambio de carrete de pandillas

30 mm Solid Square Axle / Axe carré plein de 30 mm 
Eixo quadrado contínuo de 30mm / Eje cuadrado sólido de 30 mm

Features / Caractéristiques /Características / Caracteristicas



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TDH12

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco
Sq. Tube 72x72 mm & Rectangular Tube 
115x60 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 12

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm 

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 1416 mm (1.41 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 300 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 25 - 30 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.

Specifications / Caractéristiques / Especificações / Presupuesto



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TDH16

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco
Sq. Tube 72x72 mm & Rectangular Tube 
115x60 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 16

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm 

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 1848 mm (1.84 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 385 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 35 - 40 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.

Specifications / Caractéristiques / Especificações / Presupuesto



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TDH20

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco
Sq. Tube 72x72 mm & Rectangular Tube 
115x60 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 20

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 2280 mm (2.28 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 440 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 45 - 50 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.

Specifications / Caractéristiques / Especificações / Presupuesto



Model / Modèle / Modelo / Modelo A-TDH24

Frame / Cadre / Quadro, Armação / Marco
Sq. Tube 72x72 mm & Rectangular Tube 
115x60 mm

No. of disc / N ° de disque / Não de disco / No. de disco 24

Disc diameter / Diamètre du disque / Diâmetro do disco / Diámetro del disco 560 mm

Types of disc / Types de disque / Tipos de disco / Tipos de disco
Notched Disc in Front Gang & Plain Disc in 
Rear Gang

Disc spacing / Espacement des disques / Espaçamento de disco / Espacio entre disco 228 mm

Working width / Largeur de travail / Largura de trabalho / Anchura de trabajo 2712 mm (2.71 meter)

Gang axle / Gang axle / Eixo Gang / Eje de pandillas 30 mm Solid Sq. Rod

Approx. weight / Environ. Poids / Aprox. Peso / Aprox. peso 510 Kg.

Required tractor / Tracteur requis / Trator necessário / Tractor requerido 55 - 60 HP

• Agrovision reserves the right to improve and or modify the technical features of this product without prior notice. The images in this publication are merely illustrative.
• Agrovision se réserve le droit d'améliorer et / ou de modifier les caractéristiques techniques de ce produit sans préavis. Les images de cette publication sont purement illustratives.
• A Agrovision reserva-se o direito de melhorar e / ou modificar as características técnicas deste produto sem aviso prévio. As imagens desta publicação são meramente ilustrativas.
• Agrovision se reserva el derecho de mejorar y / o modificar las características técnicas de este producto sin previo aviso. Las imágenes en esta publicación son meramente ilustrativas.
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